(In Rs.) 

Eligibility 

Accepting 
authority 

01. Repairing of Bituminous Carriage way 
with BM and SDBC of St. No. 687, 651, 698 
and other Service Road on urgent basis to 
proposed movement of VVIP’s in Action 
Area-II under NKDA. 

Rs.87,80,864.00 
(Rupees Eighty seven 
lakh eighty thousand 
eight hundred sixty 
four) only 

Rs. 1,75,617.00.00 
(Rupees One lakh 
seventy five thousand 
six hundred  
seventeen) only 

02 (two) 
days. 

Rs. 2,956.00 
(Rupees Two 
thousand nine  
hundred fifty six) 
only. 

resourceful, 
reliable, bona-fide 
and experienced 
agencies / 
companies / 
concerns working 
under KMDA, 
NKDA, WB 
HIDCO, KMDA, 
KMC and other 
Govt. 
Departments 

Executive 
Engineer 
(Roads & 
Building) New 
Town Kolkata 
Development 
Authority 02 Repairing of Bituminous Carriage way 

with BM and SDBC of St. No. 645 (Part) 
and other service road on urgent basis to 
proposed movement of VVIP’s in Action 
Area-II under NKDA 

Rs.32,00,726.00 
(Rupees Thirty two  
lakh seven hundred 
twenty six) only 

Rs. 64,015.00 
(Rupees sixty four 
thousand fifteen) only 

02 (two) 
days. 

Rs. 2,956.00 
(Rupees Two 
thousand nine  
hundred fifty six) 
only. 

03 Supply, Fitting Fixing of Kerb Stone 
Channel & M.S. Fencing including 
painting at St. No. 666, 626, 628, 707,687 & 
645 on urgent basis to proposed movement 
of VVIP’s in Action Area-II under NKDA 

Rs.61,17,672.00 
(Rupees Sixty one  lakh 
seventeen thousand six 
hundred seventy two) 
only 

Rs. 1,22,353.00 
(Rupees One lakh 
twenty two thousand 
three hundred  fifty 
three) only 

02 (two) 
days. 

Rs. 2,956.00 
(Rupees Two 
thousand nine  
hundred fifty six) 
only. 

Executive Engineer 
                                                                                                        (Roads & Building)  

New Town Kolkata Development Authority